
Parents' evenings at Abingdon - 2024/25

Michaelmas Term 2024
2nd Year Parents’ Meet the Tutors (on site) Wednesday 18 September, 7pm
3rd Year Parents’ Meet the Tutors (on site) Tuesday 17 September, 7pm
1st Year parents: Meet the Tutors Lunch (on site) Saturday 28 September, 12.30pm
Lower Sixth parents: Meet the Tutors Evening and

4th Year Parents’ Social Evening (on site) Thursday 26 September, 7pm

Upper Sixth Parents’ Evening (on-line)
Main Night Tuesday 15 October, 6.30pm
Overflow night for teachers with 2 or more sets Wednesday 16 October, 6.30pm

Lower Sixth Parents’ Evening (on-line)
Webinar Tuesday 26 November, 7pm
Main night Wednesday 27 November, 6.30pm
Overflow night for teachers with 2 or more sets Thursday 28 November, 6.30pm

Lent Term 2025
Fifth Year Parents’ Evening (on-line)

Webinar Thursday 23 January, 7pm
Main night Monday 27 January, 6.30pm
Overflow night for teachers with 2 or more sets Tuesday 28 January, 6.30pm

Third Year Parents’ Evening (on-line)
Webinar Thursday 13 February, 7pm
Main night Monday 24 February, 6.30pm
Overflow night for teachers with 2 or more sets Tuesday 25 February, 6.30pm

Summer Term 2025
Second Year Parents’ Evening (on-line)

Webinar Tuesday 29 April, 7pm
Main night Wednesday 30 April, 6.30pm
Overflow night for teachers with 2 or more sets Thursday 1 May, 6.30pm

Fourth Year Parents’ Evening (on-line)
Main night Tuesday 13 May, 6.30pm
Overflow night for teachers with 2 or more sets Wednesday 14 May, 6.30pm

First Year Parents’ Evening (on-line)
Main night Monday 19 May, 6.30pm
Overflow night for teachers with 2 or more sets Tuesday 20 May, 6.30pm

BDS July 24


